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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  1  3  2  1  V  0 0,167 -12 11 6

КАРПОВ Алексей МОО  V  0  1  1  2  1 0,167 -12 9 7

МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 14 22 1

АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 5 21 2

КРУГЛОВ Кирилл ЯРО  V  V  0  3  V  V 0,667 4 19 4

БОРОВЛЕВ Александр ВРЖ  3  V  0  3  3  1 0,167 -8 14 5

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  V  V  V  3  2  V 0,667 9 21 3

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО  2  0  1  0  3  0 0,000 -17 6 7

ХОЛКИН Петр МОО V3  1  1  1  3  0 0,167 -13 9 6

ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

КАСКЕВИЧ Федор ЯРО  V  V  0  0  2  0 0,333 -8 10 5

АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0,667 9 19 3

ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 6 22 2

КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ  V  V  0  V  1  2 0,500 3 15 4

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО  0  V  2  V  2  1 0,333 -6 13 5

КЫЗИМ Арсений МОО  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 9 20 2

ТЕПИКИН Константин МОО  2  3  1  V  V  0 0,333 -7 14 6

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО  V  1  V  V  3  1 0,500 2 17 4

ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  1  0  2  0  1  1 0,000 -19 5 7

КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий ВЛА  V  3  3  V  V  2 0,500 2 20 3

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРМИН Никита МОО  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 11 20 2

КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО  2  V  V  V  2  3 0,500 5 19 4

ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО  0  2  V  0  1  1 0,167 -15 8 6

ШЕВЧЕНКО Александр ЯРО  0  0  3  V  0  1 0,167 -15 8 6

КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО  0  0  V  3  0  0 0,167 -13 7 5

ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  3  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 6 19 3

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВ Василий ЯРО  1  V  2  1  3  1 0,167 -8 12 6

БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

БУДАРОВ Денис ЯРО  0  1  0  2  2  0 0,000 -19 5 7

БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ Абай МОО  V  1  V  0  V  0 0,500 -3 13 4

ТИТОВ Александр МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 21 2

ЧЕРНОБРОВКИН Михаил МОС  V  1  V  2  1  1 0,333 -8 13 5

СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0,667 10 20 3
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  V V3  1  V  V  V 0,833 9 20 2

ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО  0  V  0  V  V  1 0,500 -1 13 4

РОЗОВ Дмитрий ЯРО  2  0  1  0  V  V 0,333 -6 11 6

АЮПОВ Роман МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ШАЙМУРАТОВ Амир МОО  3  1  V  1  V  V 0,500 2 17 3

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС  0  1  0  1  2  1 0,000 -19 5 7

ПОДЛЕСНЫЙ Тимофей МОС  2  V  2  3  1  V 0,333 -2 16 5

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  2  2  0  1  3  0 0,000 -16 8 7

КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  V  V  0  0  2  0 0,333 -11 10 5

ТРУХАЧЕВ Иван МОС  V  3  0  1  1  2 0,167 -11 11 6

ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 24 1

КУВАЛДИН Алексей ЯРО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 13 20 2

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  0  0  V 0,667 1 16 3

АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  V  V  V  0  1  1 0,500 0 14 4

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  0  0  3  0 V2  1 0,167 -15 6 7

ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС  V  0  0  3 V3  2 0,333 -6 12 5

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 15 22 2

МУХА Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС  V  V  2  1  3  V 0,500 0 18 3

БАРАБАНОВ Иван СМО  1  2  1  0  V  1 0,167 -11 9 6

СТОЛБОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  0  1  3  V 0,500 0 16 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 1,000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ЯРО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 МУХА Кирилл МОО 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован
9 МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован

10 КУВАЛДИН Алексей ЯРО 0,833 13 20 квалифицирован
11 КОРМИН Никита МОО 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован
12 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован
13 КЫЗИМ Арсений МОО 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован
13 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован
15 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 0,833 6 22 квалифицирован
16 АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО 0,833 5 21 квалифицирован
17 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован
18 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован
19 АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО 0,667 9 19 квалифицирован
20 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
21 КРУГЛОВ Кирилл ЯРО 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
22 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0,667 1 16 квалифицирован
23 КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО 0,500 5 19 квалифицирован
24 КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ 0,500 3 15 квалифицирован
25 КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий ВЛА 0,500 2 20 квалифицирован
26 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
26 ШАЙМУРАТОВ Амир МОО 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
28 ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС 0,500 0 18 квалифицирован
29 СТОЛБОВ Максим ЯРО 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован
30 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
31 ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО 0,500 -1 13 квалифицирован
32 БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ Абай МОО 0,500 -3 13 квалифицирован
33 ПОДЛЕСНЫЙ Тимофей МОС 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
35 ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС 0,333 -6 12 квалифицирован
36 РОЗОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0,333 -6 11 квалифицирован
37 ТЕПИКИН Константин МОО 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
38 ЧЕРНОБРОВКИН Михаил МОС 0,333 -8 13 квалифицирован
39 КАСКЕВИЧ Федор ЯРО 0,333 -8 10 квалифицирован
40 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0,333 -11 10 квалифицирован

41 БОРОВЛЕВ Александр ВРЖ 0,167 -8 14 выбывший
42 МАЛАХОВ Василий ЯРО 0,167 -8 12 выбывший
43 ТРУХАЧЕВ Иван МОС 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
44 БАРАБАНОВ Иван СМО 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
45 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
46 КАРПОВ Алексей МОО 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
47 ХОЛКИН Петр МОО 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
48 КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО 0,167 -13 7 выбывший
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49 ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
49 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александр ЯРО 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
51 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0,167 -15 6 выбывший
52 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
53 ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0,000 -17 6 выбывший
54 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
54 БУДАРОВ Денис ЯРО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
54 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
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